Tamworth- RSNCA (Tamworth, Australia) - 02/23/2019

# 10 Beg RH HC (1 cap sorter) - 33 teams

Total
Time
1 112.77
1 112.77
2 75.12
2 75.12
3 79.5

3 79.5

4 81.48
4 81.48
5

5

6

6

7

7

#

Placing

49.5
49.5
53.96
53.96
56.47
56.47

Total
Cattle

6
6
5
5
5
5
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

4

Last Name

Barwick
Myers
Barwick
Macdonald
Bowman
Wooldridge
Barwick
Lowe

Bailey

Vella
Barwick
Wooldridge
Edlington
Stassen

First Name

Raymond
Dakotah
Raymond
Jessica
Robyn
Ethan
Dawn
Robyn
Kylie

Liz

Dawn
Ethan
Douglas
Belinda

11 Beginner Youth RH HC - 14 teams

Total
Time
1 102.34
2 114.69
3 80.98

Placing

Total
Cattle

5
3
2

Last Name

Stanton
Macdonald
Macdonald

# 14 Ranch Hand HC - 54 teams

Total
Time
100.68
100.68
104.04
104.04
107.23
107.23
95.49
95.49
58.32
58.32
59.84
59.84
49.66
49.66
56.49
56.49
42.17
42.17
46.19
46.19

Placing
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Total
Cattle

13
13
11
11
11
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Last Name

Edlington
Vella
Bowman
Camilleri
O'Reilly
Vella

Baker
Camilleri
Boland
Edlington
Vella
Wooldridge
Edlington
Wooldridge
Edlington
Wooldridge
Bowman
Fuge
Camilleri
Camilleri

First Name

Courtney
Marcus
Marcus

First Name

Douglas
Liz

Robyn
John
Dawn

Liz

Jim

John
Tracy
Douglas
Liz
Stephanie
Douglas
Stephanie
Douglas
Stephanie
Robyn
Jodi

John
Beth

Amount

Won
67.00
67.00
53.00
53.00
40.00
40.00
20.00
20.00
18.00
18.00
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Amount
Won

$ 17.00

S 13.00

$ 10.00

Amount
Won
$ 156.00
$ 156.00
$124.00
$124.00
S 92.00
92.00
46.00
46.00
41.00
41.00
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Points

2
1
0.5

Points
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# 4 Non-Handicap - 31 teams

Placing
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
#

Placing
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Total
Time
105.94
105.94
107.77
107.77
109.73
109.73
98.76
98.76
109.7
109.7
81.9
81.9
83.03
83.03

Total
Time
110.43
110.43
54.7
54.7
55.83
55.83
58.6
58.6
47.26
47.26
54.57
54.57
55.17
55.17
37.28
37.28
38.86
38.86
44.79
44.79

Total
Cattle

8
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8 Handicap - 47 teams

Total
Cattle

10
10
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Last Name

Anderson
Skuthorpe
Henwood
McCosker
Anderson
Douglas
Gillogly
McMiillan
Fuge
Hartin
Batt
Thomas
Bailey
Henwood

Last Name

Hartin
Thomas
Skuthorpe
Vella
Bowman
Edlington
McCosker
O'Reilly
Barwick
Holgate
Holgate
King
Camilleri
Camilleri
Edlington
Gillogly
Camelleri
Camilleri
Bowman
Wooldridge

All Levels Handicap - 45 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
117.31
117.31
86.46
86.46
115.83
115.83

Total
Cattle

14
14
12
12
12
12

Last Name

Gillogly
Henwood
Bowman
Edlington
Hamel
McCosker

First Name

Lara
Lois
David
Virginia
Lara
Bonnie
Nicole
Dakota
Jodi
Eliza
Danielle
Janice
Kylie
David

First Name

Eliza
Janice
Lois

Liz
Robyn
Douglas
Virginia
Dawn
Dawn
John
John
David
John
Beth
Douglas
Nicole
Natalie
Beth
Robyn
Stephanie

First Name

Nicole
David
Robyn
Douglas
Russell
Virginia

Amount

Won
90.00
90.00
71.00
71.00
53.00
53.00
26.00
26.00
24.00
24.00
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Amount
Won
$136.00
$136.00
$ 108.00
$108.00
80.00
80.00
40.00
40.00
36.00
36.00
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Amount
Won
$130.00
$130.00
$103.00
$103.00
S 77.00
S 77.00
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98.18
98.18
55.88
55.88
57.04
57.04
58.92
58.92
55.06
55.06
44
44
10 54.7
10 54.7
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Skuthorpe
Vella
Edlington
Wooldridge
O'Reilly
Skuthorpe
Boland
Fuge
Baker
Camilleri
King

King
Camilleri
Gillogly

Lois

Liz
Douglas
Stephanie
Dawn
Lois
Tracy
Jodi

Jim
Beth
David
Rachel
John
Nicole

38.00
38.00
34.00
34.00
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Tamworth- RSNCA (Tamworth, Australia)

All Levels Handicap - 43 teams

Total
Time
1 105.84
1 105.84
2 112.59
2 112.59
3 85.77
3 85.77
4 113.51
4 113.51
5 108.44
5 108.44
6
6
7
7
8
8
9
9
#

Placing

102.04
102.04
58.88
58.88
48.09
48.09
51.25
51.25

Total

Cattle

19
19
17
17
13
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
10
10
8

8

6

6

Last Name

Barwick
Barwick
O'Reilly
Vella
Fuge
Skuthorpe
Bowman
O'Reilly
Bowman
Hamel
Gillogly
Hamel
Camilleri
Camilleri
Bowman
Holgate
Bowman
Edlington

4 Non-Handicap - 29 teams

Total
Time
99.41
99.41
117.37
117.37
109.96
109.96
95.02
95.02

92.4

Placing
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Total
Cattle
10

Last Name

Bowman
McMillan
King

King

Fuge
Fuge

King
Skuthorpe
Gillogly

First Name

Dawn
Raymond
Dawn
Liz

Jodi
Lois
Robyn
Dawn
Robyn
Russell
Nicole
Russell
Beth
Natalie
Mark
John
Robyn
Douglas

First Name

Robyn
Dakota
David
Rachel
Jodi
Molly
David
Lois
Nicole

Amount
Won
$124.00
$124.00
99.00
99.00
73.00
73.00
37.00
37.00
33.00
33.00
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Amount

Won
84.00
84.00
67.00
67.00
49.00
49.00
25.00
25.00
22.00
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Points

Points
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5 92.4
6 54.41
6 54.41

6
6
6

Wooldridge
King
McCosker

Ethan
Rachel
Virginia

# 10 Beg RH HC (1 cap sorter) - 26 teams

Total
Time
96.95
96.95
110.14
110.14
81.83
81.83
86.5
86.5
58.33
58.33
51.57
51.57

Placing
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Total
Cattle
8
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Last Name

Fuge
Wooldridge
Edlington
Wooldridge
Bowman
Lowe
Edlington
Lowe
Barwick
Bowman
Bowman
Wooldridge

First Name

Jodi
Ethan
Douglas
Ethan
Robyn
Robyn
Douglas
Robyn
Dawn
Mark
Robyn
Ethan

22.00

Amount

Won
51.00
51.00
41.00
41.00
30.00
30.00
15.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
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